
Special Instructions for new enrolling (private/homeschool) students 
in the 25-26 school year 

●​ Please enroll online using this link.   
●​ After enrolling, you will receive a confirmation email.   
●​ After receiving the email, please use the grade level link below to 

watch the registration video, review the registration guide, and 

complete the CPHS optional course registration sheet for your grade.  
●​ In lieu of inputting course registration numbers online, the CPHS optional 

course registration sheet should be dropped off at Champlin Park High 
School or emailed to Leslie.Mennenga@ahschools.us 

●​ Additional questions regarding 25-26 enrollment? Contact Leslie Mennenga at 
763-506-6834 or your students school counselor based on alphabet and grade 
level: 

 
Counselor Contact information: 

Sam Hicks 
Multi-Language Learners  
Grade 9-12 Last Names A-Z 
763-506-6826 
samuel.hicks@ahschools.us 

Valerie Williams 
Grade 9/11 (currently 10/12) 
Last Names A-Hi 
763-506-6829 
Valerie.Williams@ahschools.us 
 
Ali Wilson 
Grade 9/11 (currently 10/12) 
Last Names Hj-O 
763-506-6926 
Alice.Wilson@ahschools.us 
 
Jill Svoboda 
Grade 9/11 (currently 10/12) 
Last Names P-Z 
763-506-6828 
Jill.Svoboda@ahschools.us 

Leslie Torke 
Grade 10/12 (currently 9/11) 
Last Names A-Hi 
763-506-6825 
Leslie.Torke@ahschools.us 
 
Ashley Barber 
Grade 10/12 (currently 9/11) 
Last Names Hj-O 
763-506-6943 
Ashley.Barber@ahschools.us 
 
Kim Mannel 
Grade 10/12 (currently 9/11) 
Last Names P-Z 
763-506-6823 
Kimberly.Mannel@ahschools.us 

 

https://www.ahschools.us/site/Default.aspx?PageID=154
mailto:Leslie.Mennenga@ahschools.us

	 
	Counselor Contact information: 

